
Monday, June 8  

 

Nachos Or  

Soft Baked Pretzel 

W/ Cheese Sauce 

Turkey Or Ham 

Roll 

Steamed Green 

Beans 

Applesauce 

Milk variety 

Tuesday, June 9 

NAC Chicken Bowl 

 

Popcorn Chicken 

Topped W/  

Corn 

Mashed Potatoes 

Home-style Gravy 

WG Dinner Roll 

Peaches 

Milk Variety 

Wednesday, June 10  

Sub Your Way Day 

 

Ham or Turkey 

On WG Roll 

Shredded Lettuce 

Tomato, Cheese, 

Pickles, Ripe Olives 

Banana Peppers 

Baked Chips 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk Variety  

Thursday, June 11  

Brunch For Lunch 

 

Cinnamon French 

Toast 

W/ Maple Syrup 

Sausage Patty 

Hash Brown 

Tomato Juice 

Orange Wedges 

Milk Variety 

 

Friday, June 12  

 

Mozzarella Sticks 

W/Marinara Sauce 

WG Dinner Roll 

Steamed Green 

Beans 

Pears 

Milk Variety 

Monday, June 1  

 

Chicken Patty 

On WG Bun 

Broccoli  

W/ Cheese Sauce 

Mandarin Oranges 

Milk Variety 

 

Tuesday, June 2 

TACOS 

Hard or Soft Shell 

Meat Sauce 

Shredded Lettuce 

Tomato, Cheese 

Lite Sour Cream 

Salsa 

Fiesta Corn Salad 

W/ Black Beans 

Pears 

Milk Variety 

Wednesday, June 3  

 

Michigan  

Or  

Hot Dog 

On WG Roll 

French Fries 

Baked Beans 

Peaches 

Milk Variety 

 

Thursday, June 4  

 

Chicken Nuggets 

W/ Dipping 

Sauces  

WG Dinner Roll 

Steamed Corn 

Applesauce 

Milk Variety 

 

Friday, June 5  

PIZZA 

 

Cheese or 

Pepperoni 

Veggie Cup  

W/ Lite Ranch 

Juice 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk Variety 
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Elementary  

Fruit Tray 

Lunch-able 

Chef Salad 

Veggie Tray 

 

M/H  

Chef Salad 

Assorted Wraps 



Monday, June 22  

 

Ham or Turkey 

Sandwich WG Roll 

Veggie Sticks 

Pickles 

Baked Chips 

Assorted Fruit 

Milk Variety 

 

 

Tuesday, June 23 

Elementary 

Spirit Day 

 

 

BBQ 

Wednesday, June 24  

 

Early Release  

@ 11:30 

 

NO LUNCH 

SERVED 

Thursday, June 25  

 

Early Release 

@ 10:30 

Tuesday, June 16 

TACOS 

Hard or Soft Shell 

Meat Sauce 

Shredded Lettuce 

Tomato, Cheese 

Lite Sour Cream 

Salsa 

Fiesta Corn Salad 

W/ Black Beans 

Pears 

Milk Variety 

Wednesday, June 17  

 

Sloppy Joes 

On WG Bun 

Tater Tots 

Green Beans 

Peaches 

Milk Variety 

Thursday, June 18  

 

Chicken Nuggets 

W/ Dipping 

Sauces  

WG Dinner Roll 

Steamed Corn 

Applesauce 

Milk Variety 

Friday, June 19  

PIZZA 

 

Cheese or 

Pepperoni 

Veggie Cup  

W/ Lite Ranch 

Juice 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk Variety 

Monday, June 15  

 

Ham or Turkey 

Sandwich WG Roll 

Veggie Sticks 

Pickles 

Baked Chips 

Assorted Fruit 

Milk Variety 

 

M/H BBQ 


